
2014 August 
Reminder: if you go to Paris in August, be sure to let Mark Lloyd know. He wants 

to see you 

Fri. Aug.1. 2014 NY-ZORRO 
Reminder: Amy Cassell to depart LSJ at 1:40pm 

9:53am Depart NY for Zorro 
11:50am Arrive the Zorro 

Sfla , (21ZREQ 
Sun. Aug. 3. 2014 ZORRO 
Mon. Aug. 4.2014 ZORRO 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, in office tomorrow 
Reminder: You told Ken Mapp you would try to meet with him sometime in Aug. (M 

2:30pm EST (12:30pm MDT) Phone Date w/Larry Cohen (MM) 11:30PS7' 

TBD Meeting with Peter Thiel in Sante Fe, New Mexico 

Tues. Aim. 5, 2014 ZORRO 
Reminder on holiday Aug. 5-10, back in office Aug. 11 

Wed. Aug.6 2014 ZORRO 

11:16am David Smith to arrive Alb. Via AA#2665 

Thurs. Aug. 7.2014 ZORRO 
Reminder: Larry Delson traveling to Taiwan and China Aug 7-18 

7:20am David Smith to depart via AA#1184 

11:57pm to depart via JetBlue#8666 

Fri. Aug. 8. 2014 ZORRO 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, in office Tues. 

Sat. Aug. 9. 2014 ZORRO 
Sun. Aug. 10.2014 ZORRO 
Mon. Aug. 11, 2014 ZORRO 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, in office tomorrow 
Reminder: Larry Visoski at his daughters graduation Aug. 11/12 

Tues. Aug. 12. 2014 ZORRO 
Reminder: JE has a call with Sergey today 
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Wed. Aug. 13. 2014 ZORRO-PB 

4:50pm Depart Zorro 
10:14pm Arrive PB, Atlantic Aviation 

Thurs. Aug. 14.2014 PB-LS( 

10:00am A t w Dr. Moskowitz 

4:00pm Appt w/Dr. Bard (==.) 

5:00pm Haircut w/Phillipe IMM) 

6:00pm Call w/Gates 

7:28pm Depart PB 
9:54pm Arrive LSJ 

Fri. Aug. 15.2014 LSJ 
Retninder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, in office Tues. 
Reminder: to arrive NY via United#1164 at 
Loc.#MZYTYT, Citicar Confirm116114) 

1:00pm Meeting w Gubernatorial candidate Kenneth Mapp 
Celestino White: 

Newark at 12:35pm (Rec. 

at STC (Appt made with 

Sat. Aug. 16.2014 LSJ 
Sun. Aug. 17. 2014 LSJ 

3:28pm Amy Cassell to arrive 577 via M#833 (operated by US Air) 

4:20pm Sara and Ameilia Bermudez arrive STT via Jet Blue#1036 

Mon. Aug. 18, 20141.51-NY 
Retninder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, in office tomorrow 
Retninder: Amy, Sara and Ameilia on the island. 

10:00am Con . Call w Phil West, ason Weinstein & Amanda Varma 
Dial In 

11:00am Appt w/Erika Kellerhals and Stacey Plaskett at STC 

2:40pm Depart LSJ 
6:29pm Arrive NY 
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Tues. Aug. 19, 2014 NY 
Reminder: Amy Cassell to depart NY on a 4pm United flight 

11:00am Appt 

12:00pm Lunch w/Kathy Ruemmler (MM) 
Sushi, Avocado Rolls 

4:15pm Appt w/Boris Nikolic (Me 

5:00pm Appt w/Steve Hanson (MM 

5:00pm Meet Alice in front of the Apple Store (MM) 

Wed. Aug. 20. 2014 NY 

10:00am BREAKFAST w/Michael Wolff 

12:30pm Appt w/Rich & Darren 

2:00pm Black Family Meeting at their new office (MM) 
Elysium Management 
445 Park Avenue, Suite 1401 
Attendees: Eileen, Ada, Alan Halperin, Heather Gray, Rich S Alan Dlugash, 
Rich Kahn, Darren 
JANUSZ TO DRIVE YOU 

6:00pm Interview Appt w/Sara Hirsch aM) 

Thurs. Aug. 21. 2014 NY-DC-NY 
Reminder: Darren on holiday Aug. 21-Sept 2, back in office Sept 3 

6:00-6:15am Depart House for Teterboro, Meridean 
Must go through Screening and Luggage Inspection at Teterboro, Meridian-Takes 10-
15 minutes 

7:09am Depart NY early 
7:54am Arrive Washington, DC Dulles 
Contact Sharla Hornke 
Signature Flight Support General Aviation Terminal, Hanger 7, 

Larry Organized 2 Sedans 
Conifrm#G4240821 with Landmark Limousine 
The local number for TSA is and the ARO slot number is 
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8:00am Meet w/Phil West at Steptoe. Ride with Phil to the Treasury 
Steptoe address: 1330 Connecticut Ave, NW, Washington, DC 20036 (1 ) 

9:30am Meeting w/Treasury Department 
1500 Penn. Ave, NW, Room 2127 

12:00pm LUNCH w/Bill Burns (a at Steptoe Office 

2:13pm Depart Washington, DC, Dulles 
3:01pm Arrive NY Teterboro, Meridian 

5:30pm Appt w/Alma (M=) 

Fri. Aug. 22, 2014 NY 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, in office Monday 

1:30pm James Ce to come and set up the AT&T Wifi Device 

Sat Aug. 23. 2014 NY-BOSTON-LSJ 
Janusz and Louella back to PB at 3:SOpin 

8:57am Depart NY 
9:36am Arrive Bedford 

10:00am Appt w/Joi Ito(?) 

11:00am Appt w/Martin Nowak 

4:11pm Depart Bedford 
7:33pm Arrive LSJ 

Sun. Aug. 24.2014 LSJ 
Reminder: Karen and Brice on holiday Aug. 24-Sept 10 

Mon. Aug. 25, 2014 LSJ 
Reminder: You told Susie Maggard, the decorator, to circle back around US Open time 

Tues. Aug. 26, 2014 LSJ 
Reminder: ifyou want to go to Belarus while abroad, you must take your 2nd passport 
with you 

12:29pm 11. to arrive LSJ via Delta Air#454 

Wed. Aug. 27.2014 LS] 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Aug 27,28,29. Back in office Tues. Sept 2 
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Reminder: ifyou go to Paris in August, be sure to let Mark Lloyd know. He wants to see 
you 

Thurs. Aug. 28, 2014 1,51 
Frt Aug. 29.2014 LSI 

1:00pm Google call w/Barnaby Marsh 

Sat. Aug. 30, 2014 LSJ-PB 
Reminder: Lyn/Jojo return at 11pm tonight 

6:54am Depart LSJ 
9:20am Arrive PB 

2:00pm Appt w/Dr. Bard (M=) 

Sun. Aug. 31. 2014 PB 

5:00pm EST (2pm PST) Skype w/Reid Hoffman (Skype Name: 
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